
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Tyne & Wear Blue 723 70 70 70 70 56 54 58 54 53 54 58 56

2 West Yorkshire Orange 633 60 60 60 60 48 52 46 54 55 42 50 46

3 North Yorkshire Sky 524 50 50 50 50 39 42 44 40 37 42 40 40

4 Humberside Red 400 40 40 0 40 41 36 20 36 39 46 20 42



Team Results Humberside (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Tyne & Wear Blue 723 70 70 70 70 56 54 58 54 53 54 58 56

2 West Yorkshire Orange 633 60 60 60 60 48 52 46 54 55 42 50 46

3 North Yorkshire Sky 524 50 50 50 50 39 42 44 40 37 42 40 40

4 Humberside Red 400 40 40 0 40 41 36 20 36 39 46 20 42

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Cameron Gibbs 4LR 52.8 0.0 52.8 6 20
1 Cameron Gibbs VJ 45 46 42 41 46 5 22
2 Nathan Smith S 3.15 3.16 3.29 3.64 3.64 8 16
2 Nathan Smith SLJ 1.82 1.78 1.89 1.89 1.89 8 16
3 Ben Papworth 6LR 1:22.6 1:22.6 6 20
3 Ben Papworth SB 66 66 7= 17
4 Adam Coles 2LR 23.6 23.7 23.7 4 24
4 Adam Coles SLJ 2.25 2.40 2.30 2.38 2.40 1 30
5 Keiron Vines 2LR 25.8 0.0 25.8 7= 17
5 Keiron Vines VJ 41 43 42 41 43 6 20
6 Jonathon Manchester STJ 5.34 5.10 5.07 5.37 5.37 6 20
7 Callum Saddaby 4LR 1:02.5 0.0 1:02.5 8 16
7 Callum Saddaby SB 71 71 5 22
8 Niall Tegher S 4.05 4.30 4.11 4.89 4.89 6 20



Team Results North Yorkshire (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Tyne & Wear Blue 723 70 70 70 70 56 54 58 54 53 54 58 56

2 West Yorkshire Orange 633 60 60 60 60 48 52 46 54 55 42 50 46

3 North Yorkshire Sky 524 50 50 50 50 39 42 44 40 37 42 40 40

4 Humberside Red 400 40 40 0 40 41 36 20 36 39 46 20 42

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Edward Lake 2LR 23.3 24.9 24.9 5 22
13 Edward Lake VJ 47 47 47 52 52 4 24
14 Oliver Earl 2LR 25.8 0.0 25.8 7= 17
14 Oliver Earl S 4.29 4.64 4.44 4.57 4.64 7 18
15 Brook Nugent 4LR 50.8 52.1 52.1 4 24
15 Brook Nugent STJ 5.48 6.00 5.68 5.52 6.00 5 22
16 Joe Lines 4LR 53.6 0.0 53.6 7 18
16 Joe Lines VJ 37 41 38 40 41 8 16
17 Christian Mummert 6LR 1:20.2 1:20.2 3 26
17 Christian Mummert SLJ 2.00 0.00 1.97 2.02 2.02 5 22
18 James Buchanan 6LR 1:27.1 1:27.1 7 18
18 James Buchanan SB 67 67 6 20
19 Alex Sheldon SLJ 1.97 2.00 1.96 1.98 2.00 6 20
20 Ben Bradley SB 66 66 7= 17
21 Louis Zoing STJ 4.80 4.61 5.07 5.04 5.07 7 18
22 Aaron Slight S 5.24 5.62 5.44 5.35 5.62 5 22



Team Results Tyne & Wear (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Tyne & Wear Blue 723 70 70 70 70 56 54 58 54 53 54 58 56

2 West Yorkshire Orange 633 60 60 60 60 48 52 46 54 55 42 50 46

3 North Yorkshire Sky 524 50 50 50 50 39 42 44 40 37 42 40 40

4 Humberside Red 400 40 40 0 40 41 36 20 36 39 46 20 42

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Josiah Dooley 2LR 22.7 22.5 22.5 1 30
25 Josiah Dooley VJ 48 50 52 50 52 3 26
26 George McKenna 2LR 22.9 23.1 23.1 3 26
26 George McKenna SLJ 2.21 2.16 2.05 2.18 2.21 3 26
27 Jack Lillistone 4LR 51.3 50.6 50.6 2 28
28 Bailey Cave 4LR 51.2 50.8 50.8 3 26
29 Jo Halpin 6LR 1:16.5 1:16.5 1 30
29 Jo Halpin SB 81 81 2 28
30 Michael Skelton 6LR 1:18.8 1:18.8 2 28
30 Michael Skelton S 9.44 9.33 9.75 0.00 9.75 2 28
31 Elliot Rogers SB 75 75 3= 25
32 Zac Sebastenelli S 8.00 9.14 7.86 6.99 9.14 3 26
33 Cameron Mather SLJ 2.25 0.00 2.35 2.36 2.36 2 28
34 Alex Armstrong STJ 6.58 6.41 6.53 6.80 6.80 1 30
35 Essel Al-Naim VJ 54 58 55 58 58 1 30
36 Jonathan Allen STJ 6.22 6.20 6.48 6.71 6.71 2 28



Team Results West Yorkshire (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Tyne & Wear Blue 723 70 70 70 70 56 54 58 54 53 54 58 56

2 West Yorkshire Orange 633 60 60 60 60 48 52 46 54 55 42 50 46

3 North Yorkshire Sky 524 50 50 50 50 39 42 44 40 37 42 40 40

4 Humberside Red 400 40 40 0 40 41 36 20 36 39 46 20 42

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Tobi Sanni 2LR 22.7 22.7 22.7 2 28
37 Tobi Sanni S 11.23 10.21 11.38 0.00 11.38 1 30
38 Aquade Jeffers 2LR 24.7 0.0 24.7 6 20
39 Sam McKinnon-Evans 4LR 48.5 48.5 48.5 1 30
39 Sam McKinnon-Evans VJ 52 53 54 51 54 2 28
40 Callum Durrans 4LR 52.0 52.4 52.4 5 22
40 Callum Durrans STJ 6.07 5.93 6.11 0.00 6.11 4 24
41 Luke White 6LR 1:20.7 1:20.7 4 24
41 Luke White SLJ 2.01 2.10 1.99 1.97 2.10 4 24
42 Matthew Crorken 6LR 1:21.5 1:21.5 5 22
42 Matthew Crorken SB 83 83 1 30
43 Robbie Butterworth SLJ 1.99 1.80 1.83 1.92 1.99 7 18
44 Benjamin Adeniji STJ 6.28 6.14 6.07 6.28 6.28 3 26
45 Fionn Kerry VJ 40 41 41 41 41 7 18
46 Robbie Matthews SB 75 75 3= 25
47 Joe Byron S 5.99 5.53 6.02 6.03 6.03 4 24



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Tyne & Wear Blue 1:17.4 0.0 1:17.4 70.0
2 04 West Yorkshire Orange 1:19.1 0.0 1:19.1 60.0
3 02 North Yorkshire Sky 1:26.1 0.0 1:26.1 50.0
4 01 Humberside Red 1:26.3 0.0 1:26.3 40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Tyne & Wear Blue 47.1 0.0 47.1 70.0
2 04 West Yorkshire Orange 48.2 0.0 48.2 60.0
3 02 North Yorkshire Sky 49.5 0.0 49.5 50.0
4 01 Humberside Red 52.1 0.0 52.1 40.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Tyne & Wear Blue 56
2 West Yorkshire Orange 48
3 Humberside Red 41
4 North Yorkshire Sky 39

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear Blue 25 Josiah Dooley 22.5 30
2 West Yorkshire Orange 37 Tobi Sanni 22.7 28
3 Tyne & Wear Blue 26 George McKenna 23.1 26
4 Humberside Red 4 Adam Coles 23.7 24
5 North Yorkshire Sky 13 Edward Lake 24.9 22
6 West Yorkshire Orange 38 Aquade Jeffers 24.7 20

7= Humberside Red 5 Keiron Vines 25.8 17
7= North Yorkshire Sky 14 Oliver Earl 25.8 17



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Tyne & Wear Blue 54
2 West Yorkshire Orange 52
3 North Yorkshire Sky 42
4 Humberside Red 36

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire Orange 39 Sam McKinnon-Evans 48.5 30
2 Tyne & Wear Blue 27 Jack Lillistone 50.6 28
3 Tyne & Wear Blue 28 Bailey Cave 50.8 26
4 North Yorkshire Sky 15 Brook Nugent 52.1 24
5 West Yorkshire Orange 40 Callum Durrans 52.4 22
6 Humberside Red 1 Cameron Gibbs 52.8 20
7 North Yorkshire Sky 16 Joe Lines 53.6 18
8 Humberside Red 7 Callum Saddaby 1:02.5 16



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Tyne & Wear Blue 58
2 West Yorkshire Orange 46
3 North Yorkshire Sky 44
4 Humberside Red 20

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear Blue 29 Jo Halpin 1:16.5 30
2 Tyne & Wear Blue 30 Michael Skelton 1:18.8 28
3 North Yorkshire Sky 17 Christian Mummert 1:20.2 26
4 West Yorkshire Orange 41 Luke White 1:20.7 24
5 West Yorkshire Orange 42 Matthew Crorken 1:21.5 22
6 Humberside Red 3 Ben Papworth 1:22.6 20
7 North Yorkshire Sky 18 James Buchanan 1:27.1 18



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Tyne & Wear Blue 1:41.7 0.0 1:41.7 70.0
2 04 West Yorkshire Orange 1:43.4 0.0 1:43.4 60.0
3 02 North Yorkshire Sky 1:44.3 0.0 1:44.3 50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Tyne & Wear Blue 1:33.2 0.0 1:33.2 70.0
2 04 West Yorkshire Orange 1:33.6 0.0 1:33.6 60.0
3 02 North Yorkshire Sky 1:42.6 0.0 1:42.6 50.0
4 01 Humberside Red 1:43.7 0.0 1:43.7 40.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Tyne & Wear Blue 54
1= West Yorkshire Orange 54
3 North Yorkshire Sky 40
4 Humberside Red 36

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire Orange 37 Tobi Sanni 11.38 30
2 Tyne & Wear Blue 30 Michael Skelton 9.75 28
3 Tyne & Wear Blue 32 Zac Sebastenelli 9.14 26
4 West Yorkshire Orange 47 Joe Byron 6.03 24
5 North Yorkshire Sky 22 Aaron Slight 5.62 22
6 Humberside Red 8 Niall Tegher 4.89 20
7 North Yorkshire Sky 14 Oliver Earl 4.64 18
8 Humberside Red 2 Nathan Smith 3.64 16



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 West Yorkshire Orange 55
2 Tyne & Wear Blue 53
3 Humberside Red 39
4 North Yorkshire Sky 37

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 West Yorkshire Orange 42 Matthew Crorken 83 30
2 Tyne & Wear Blue 29 Jo Halpin 81 28

3= Tyne & Wear Blue 31 Elliot Rogers 75 25
3= West Yorkshire Orange 46 Robbie Matthews 75 25
5 Humberside Red 7 Callum Saddaby 71 22
6 North Yorkshire Sky 18 James Buchanan 67 20

7= Humberside Red 3 Ben Papworth 66 17
7= North Yorkshire Sky 20 Ben Bradley 66 17



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Tyne & Wear Blue 54
2 Humberside Red 46
3= North Yorkshire Sky 42
3= West Yorkshire Orange 42

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Humberside Red 4 Adam Coles 2.40 30
2 Tyne & Wear Blue 33 Cameron Mather 2.36 28
3 Tyne & Wear Blue 26 George McKenna 2.21 26
4 West Yorkshire Orange 41 Luke White 2.10 24
5 North Yorkshire Sky 17 Christian Mummert 2.02 22
6 North Yorkshire Sky 19 Alex Sheldon 2.00 20
7 West Yorkshire Orange 43 Robbie Butterworth 1.99 18
8 Humberside Red 2 Nathan Smith 1.89 16



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Tyne & Wear Blue 58
2 West Yorkshire Orange 50
3 North Yorkshire Sky 40
4 Humberside Red 20

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear Blue 34 Alex Armstrong 6.80 30
2 Tyne & Wear Blue 36 Jonathan Allen 6.71 28
3 West Yorkshire Orange 44 Benjamin Adeniji 6.28 26
4 West Yorkshire Orange 40 Callum Durrans 6.11 24
5 North Yorkshire Sky 15 Brook Nugent 6.00 22
6 Humberside Red 6 Jonathon Manchester 5.37 20
7 North Yorkshire Sky 21 Louis Zoing 5.07 18



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Tyne & Wear Blue 56
2 West Yorkshire Orange 46
3 Humberside Red 42
4 North Yorkshire Sky 40

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear Blue 35 Essel Al-Naim 58 30
2 West Yorkshire Orange 39 Sam McKinnon-Evans 54 28
3 Tyne & Wear Blue 25 Josiah Dooley 52 26
4 North Yorkshire Sky 13 Edward Lake 52 24
5 Humberside Red 1 Cameron Gibbs 46 22
6 Humberside Red 5 Keiron Vines 43 20
7 West Yorkshire Orange 45 Fionn Kerry 41 18
8 North Yorkshire Sky 16 Joe Lines 41 16



Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 629 509 70 50

2 North Yorkshire 607 487 50 70

3 Tyne & Wear 595 535 0 60

4 Humberside 540 440 60 40



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 65 Luke Foreman Tyne & Wear 146 50 48 48
2 73 Lewis Ackroyd West Yorkshire 144 46 48 50

3= 53 Will Seed Humberside 136 48 43 45
3= 60 Jake Lunn North Yorkshire 136 50 48 38
5 69 Liam Reveley Tyne & Wear 135 44 46 45
6 68 Jack Williamson Tyne & Wear 130 46 48 36
7 58 Thomas Greenwood North Yorkshire 128 48 38 42
8 74 Ephraim Madugba West Yorkshire 126 40 36 50
9 67 Andrew Nugent Tyne & Wear 124 30 50 44

10 76 Edward Chafer West Yorkshire 120 42 32 46
11 77 Jamie Tse West Yorkshire 119 40 43 36
12 66 David Burwood Tyne & Wear 118 38 32 48
13 75 Eoin Schofield West Yorkshire 117 34 43 40
14 78 Alfie Warriner West Yorkshire 113 37 43 33
15 57 Tom Windle North Yorkshire 112 36 34 42
16 62 Josh Devlin North Yorkshire 111 37 40 34
17 61 Joe Goodhand North Yorkshire 106 34 32 40
18 59 Adam Walker North Yorkshire 105 42 30 33
19 51 Oliver Stanfield Humberside 104 44 32 28

20= 49 Tyreese Walrond Humberside 100 32 38 30
20= 50 Jarrod fytche Humberside 100 28 40 32
22 54 Mitchell Bailes Humberside 98 32 28 38
23 52 Ryan Mitchell Humberside 96 30 36 30

24= 70 Edward Stephenson Tyne & Wear 0
24= 71 Lucas Hood Tyne & Wear 0
24= 79 Tobi Adeniji West Yorkshire 0
24= 300 Callum Anderson Humberside 0



Team Results Humberside (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 629 509 70 50

2 North Yorkshire 607 487 50 70

3 Tyne & Wear 595 535 0 60

4 Humberside 540 440 60 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Tyreese Walrond 2LR 23.2 23.2 10 32
49 Tyreese Walrond SB 72 72 7 38
49 Tyreese Walrond STJ 6.66 6.54 6.10 6.66 11 30
50 Jarrod fytche 2LR 26.2 26.2 12 28
50 Jarrod fytche S 8.53 8.04 8.45 8.53 6 40
50 Jarrod fytche SLJ 1.68 1.88 0.00 1.88 10 32
51 Oliver Stanfield 2LR 22.1 22.1 4 44
51 Oliver Stanfield SB 64 64 9= 32
51 Oliver Stanfield STJ 6.08 5.98 5.94 6.08 12 28
52 Ryan Mitchell 4LR 51.1 51.1 11 30
52 Ryan Mitchell S 8.26 7.87 7.96 8.26 8 36
52 Ryan Mitchell SLJ 1.64 1.68 0.00 1.68 11 30
53 Will Seed 4LR 46.4 46.4 2 48
53 Will Seed S 8.96 10.34 10.34 10.34 4= 43
53 Will Seed STJ 7.23 7.08 6.96 7.23 3= 45
54 Mitchell Bailes 4LR 50.9 50.9 10 32
54 Mitchell Bailes SB 61 61 12 28
54 Mitchell Bailes SLJ 2.02 2.09 2.08 2.09 7 38

300 Callum Anderson S 11.18 11.22 11.35 11.35



Team Results North Yorkshire (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 629 509 70 50

2 North Yorkshire 607 487 50 70

3 Tyne & Wear 595 535 0 60

4 Humberside 540 440 60 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
57 Tom Windle 2LR 23.0 23.0 8 36
57 Tom Windle S 7.98 0.00 7.56 7.98 9 34
57 Tom Windle STJ 7.17 7.08 7.19 7.19 5 42
58 Thomas Greenwood 2LR 21.9 21.9 2 48
58 Thomas Greenwood S 8.42 8.44 8.49 8.49 7 38
58 Thomas Greenwood SLJ 1.94 2.21 2.18 2.21 5 42
59 Adam Walker 2LR 22.2 22.2 5 42
59 Adam Walker S 6.95 7.16 6.81 7.16 11 30
59 Adam Walker STJ 6.70 6.63 6.33 6.70 9= 33
60 Jake Lunn 4LR 46.1 46.1 1 50
60 Jake Lunn SB 78 78 1= 48
60 Jake Lunn STJ 6.67 6.98 6.92 6.98 7 38
61 Joe Goodhand 4LR 50.3 50.3 9 34
61 Joe Goodhand SB 64 64 9= 32
61 Joe Goodhand SLJ 2.02 2.12 2.08 2.12 6 40
62 Josh Devlin 4LR 49.6 49.6 7= 37
62 Josh Devlin SB 73 73 6 40
62 Josh Devlin SLJ 1.88 1.94 2.01 2.01 9 34



Team Results Tyne & Wear (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 629 509 70 50

2 North Yorkshire 607 487 50 70

3 Tyne & Wear 595 535 0 60

4 Humberside 540 440 60 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
65 Luke Foreman 2LR 21.8 21.8 1 50
65 Luke Foreman SB 78 78 1= 48
65 Luke Foreman SLJ 2.32 2.44 2.43 2.44 2 48
66 David Burwood 2LR 22.9 22.9 7 38
66 David Burwood SB 64 64 9= 32
66 David Burwood STJ 7.58 7.56 0.00 7.58 2 48
67 Andrew Nugent 2LR 23.9 23.9 11 30
67 Andrew Nugent S 9.90 11.51 11.54 11.54 1 50
67 Andrew Nugent SLJ 2.16 2.16 2.27 2.27 4 44
68 Jack Williamson 4LR 47.6 47.6 3 46
68 Jack Williamson SB 78 78 1= 48
68 Jack Williamson STJ 6.81 6.33 6.61 6.81 8 36
69 Liam Reveley 4LR 47.8 47.8 4 44
69 Liam Reveley S 10.94 11.23 11.21 11.23 3 46
69 Liam Reveley STJ 7.23 7.18 7.20 7.23 3= 45
70 Edward Stephenson 4LR 0.0 0.0
70 Edward Stephenson S 9.13 9.94 9.99 9.99
70 Edward Stephenson SLJ 2.38 2.30 1.04 2.38



Team Results West Yorkshire (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 629 509 70 50

2 North Yorkshire 607 487 50 70

3 Tyne & Wear 595 535 0 60

4 Humberside 540 440 60 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
73 Lewis Ackroyd 2LR 22.0 22.0 3 46
73 Lewis Ackroyd S 11.24 10.22 9.99 11.24 2 48
73 Lewis Ackroyd STJ 7.96 7.57 8.00 8.00 1 50
74 Ephraim Madugba 2LR 22.3 22.3 6 40
74 Ephraim Madugba SB 67 67 8 36
74 Ephraim Madugba SLJ 2.42 2.57 2.57 2.57 1 50
75 Eoin Schofield 2LR 23.1 23.1 9 34
75 Eoin Schofield SB 75 75 4= 43
75 Eoin Schofield STJ 6.82 6.96 7.07 7.07 6 40
76 Edward Chafer 4LR 48.6 48.6 5 42
76 Edward Chafer S 7.65 7.80 6.64 7.80 10 32
76 Edward Chafer SLJ 2.14 2.30 2.20 2.30 3 46
77 Jamie Tse 4LR 48.8 48.8 6 40
77 Jamie Tse SB 75 75 4= 43
77 Jamie Tse SLJ 1.96 1.99 2.05 2.05 8 36
78 Alfie Warriner 4LR 49.6 49.6 7= 37
78 Alfie Warriner S 8.40 10.34 10.03 10.34 4= 43
78 Alfie Warriner STJ 6.42 6.05 6.70 6.70 9= 33
79 Tobi Adeniji STJ 8.18 8.24 8.33 8.33



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear Blue 65 Luke Foreman 21.8 50
2 North Yorkshire Sky 58 Thomas Greenwood 21.9 48
3 West Yorkshire Orange 73 Lewis Ackroyd 22.0 46
4 Humberside Red 51 Oliver Stanfield 22.1 44
5 North Yorkshire Sky 59 Adam Walker 22.2 42
6 West Yorkshire Orange 74 Ephraim Madugba 22.3 40
7 Tyne & Wear Blue 66 David Burwood 22.9 38
8 North Yorkshire Sky 57 Tom Windle 23.0 36
9 West Yorkshire Orange 75 Eoin Schofield 23.1 34

10 Humberside Red 49 Tyreese Walrond 23.2 32
11 Tyne & Wear Blue 67 Andrew Nugent 23.9 30
12 Humberside Red 50 Jarrod fytche 26.2 28



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Sky 60 Jake Lunn 46.1 50
2 Humberside Red 53 Will Seed 46.4 48
3 Tyne & Wear Blue 68 Jack Williamson 47.6 46
4 Tyne & Wear Blue 69 Liam Reveley 47.8 44
5 West Yorkshire Orange 76 Edward Chafer 48.6 42
6 West Yorkshire Orange 77 Jamie Tse 48.8 40

7= North Yorkshire Sky 62 Josh Devlin 49.6 37
7= West Yorkshire Orange 78 Alfie Warriner 49.6 37
9 North Yorkshire Sky 61 Joe Goodhand 50.3 34

10 Humberside Red 54 Mitchell Bailes 50.9 32
11 Humberside Red 52 Ryan Mitchell 51.1 30

Tyne & Wear Blue 70 Edward Stephenson 0.0 0



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 West Yorkshire Orange 1:35.9 0.0 1:35.9 70.0
2 01 Humberside Red 1:37.8 0.0 1:37.8 60.0
3 02 North Yorkshire Sky 1:39.1 0.0 1:39.1 50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 North Yorkshire Sky 1:28.9 0.0 1:28.9 70.0
2 03 Tyne & Wear Blue 1:30.5 0.0 1:30.5 60.0
3 04 West Yorkshire Orange 1:30.5 0.0 1:30.5 50.0
4 01 Humberside Red 1:39.7 0.0 1:39.7 40.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear Blue 67 Andrew Nugent 11.54 50
2 West Yorkshire Orange 73 Lewis Ackroyd 11.24 48
3 Tyne & Wear Blue 69 Liam Reveley 11.23 46

4= Humberside Red 53 Will Seed 10.34 43
4= West Yorkshire Orange 78 Alfie Warriner 10.34 43
6 Humberside Red 50 Jarrod fytche 8.53 40
7 North Yorkshire Sky 58 Thomas Greenwood 8.49 38
8 Humberside Red 52 Ryan Mitchell 8.26 36
9 North Yorkshire Sky 57 Tom Windle 7.98 34

10 West Yorkshire Orange 76 Edward Chafer 7.80 32
11 North Yorkshire Sky 59 Adam Walker 7.16 30

Humberside Red 300 Callum Anderson 11.35 0
Tyne & Wear Blue 70 Edward Stephenson 9.99 0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1= North Yorkshire Sky 60 Jake Lunn 78 48
1= Tyne & Wear Blue 65 Luke Foreman 78 48
1= Tyne & Wear Blue 68 Jack Williamson 78 48
4= West Yorkshire Orange 75 Eoin Schofield 75 43
4= West Yorkshire Orange 77 Jamie Tse 75 43
6 North Yorkshire Sky 62 Josh Devlin 73 40
7 Humberside Red 49 Tyreese Walrond 72 38
8 West Yorkshire Orange 74 Ephraim Madugba 67 36

9= Humberside Red 51 Oliver Stanfield 64 32
9= North Yorkshire Sky 61 Joe Goodhand 64 32
9= Tyne & Wear Blue 66 David Burwood 64 32
12 Humberside Red 54 Mitchell Bailes 61 28



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire Orange 74 Ephraim Madugba 2.57 50
2 Tyne & Wear Blue 65 Luke Foreman 2.44 48
3 West Yorkshire Orange 76 Edward Chafer 2.30 46
4 Tyne & Wear Blue 67 Andrew Nugent 2.27 44
5 North Yorkshire Sky 58 Thomas Greenwood 2.21 42
6 North Yorkshire Sky 61 Joe Goodhand 2.12 40
7 Humberside Red 54 Mitchell Bailes 2.09 38
8 West Yorkshire Orange 77 Jamie Tse 2.05 36
9 North Yorkshire Sky 62 Josh Devlin 2.01 34

10 Humberside Red 50 Jarrod fytche 1.88 32
11 Humberside Red 52 Ryan Mitchell 1.68 30

Tyne & Wear Blue 70 Edward Stephenson 2.38 0



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Boys Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire Orange 73 Lewis Ackroyd 8.00 50
2 Tyne & Wear Blue 66 David Burwood 7.58 48

3= Humberside Red 53 Will Seed 7.23 45
3= Tyne & Wear Blue 69 Liam Reveley 7.23 45
5 North Yorkshire Sky 57 Tom Windle 7.19 42
6 West Yorkshire Orange 75 Eoin Schofield 7.07 40
7 North Yorkshire Sky 60 Jake Lunn 6.98 38
8 Tyne & Wear Blue 68 Jack Williamson 6.81 36

9= North Yorkshire Sky 59 Adam Walker 6.70 33
9= West Yorkshire Orange 78 Alfie Warriner 6.70 33
11 Humberside Red 49 Tyreese Walrond 6.66 30
12 Humberside Red 51 Oliver Stanfield 6.08 28

West Yorkshire Orange 79 Tobi Adeniji 8.33 0


